
MA Timeline for Year 1  

The submission dates and deadlines included within the MA1 Timeline were correct at the time of 
publication – June 2024. Should any of these indicative deadlines be changed, you will be notified of these by 
the relevant Year Lead and Course Co-ordinator.    

University 
Week 

Week 
Beginning 

MA1 Timeline for Academic Session 2024-2025 

8 16.09.24 
Induction Lecture  

Monday 16th September 2024 10am – 11am  

9 23.09.24 
ED101B - Monday (am) 

 ED101A - Thursday (am) 
 plus 2 electives  

10 30.09.24 As above 

11 07.10.24 As above 

12 14.10.24 
As above 

SSLC Meeting with Class Reps – Thursday 17th October at 1pm in MR509 

13 21.10.24 
Reading Week  

(No Education Tutorials) 

14 28.10.24 
As above 

MA Education Conference – Wednesday 30th October  

15 04.11.24 As above 

16 11.11.24 As above 

17 18.11.24 As above 

18 25.11.24 As Above 

19 02.12.24 
As Above 

SSLC Meeting with Class Reps – Thursday 5th December at 1pm in MR509 

20 09.12.24 
Assessment Preparation Week 

Assessment Submission ED101A Thursday 12.12.24 @ 10am 

21 16.12.24 Assessment Submission ED101B Monday 16.12.24 @ 10am 

22 23.12.24 University Holidays 

23 30.12.24 University Holidays 

24 06.01.25 
School Placement 

 (Liaise with your ED101A Tutor) 

25 13.01.25 School Placement  

26 20.01.25 School Placement  

27 27.01.25 
School Placement  

Assessment Results Released Monday 27.01.25 @ 4pm 

28 03.02.25 School Placement  

29 10.02.25 Reading Week (no tutorials) 

30 17.02.25 

Teaching Starts  
ED151A – Thursday (am) 
 ED151C- Monday (am) 

 ED151D – Tuesday (pm) 

31 24.02.25 As above 

32 03.03.25 As above 

33 10.03.25 As above 

34 17.03.25 
Last week ED151A other classes continue in week 35 

SSLC Meeting with Class Reps – Thursday 20th March at 12pm in MR509 

35 24.03.25 Last week: ED151C, ED151D 

36 31.03.25 University Holidays 

37 07.04.25 University Holidays 

38 14.04.25 Assessment Preparation Week 

39 21.04.25 
Assessment Submission ED151C Monday 21.04.25 @10am 

Assessment Submission ED151D Wednesday 23.04.25 @10am 
Assessment Submission ED151A Friday 25.04.25 @10am 

40 28.04.25 
Transition Lecture to MA2  

Thursday 1st May 10am – 11am 

41 05.05.25 
5 week Retrieval Placement 

Monday 5th May – Friday 6th June 2025 

42 12.05.25  

43 19.05.25 Assessment Results Released Thursday 22.05.25 @ 4pm 
 


